Used Machines Search Results

Name Stock No. Year Hours Price

John Deere 6R 120 11131573 2023 1685 £79,250.00
John Deere 6R 130 11127671 2024 503 Sold
John Deere 6R 140 31128285 2022 1590 Sold
John Deere 6R 145 51130636 2024 3197 £93,750.00
John Deere 6R 145 51130647 2024 2919 £93,750.00
John Deere 6R 150 31128284 2023 1325 Sold
John Deere 6R 155 11129562 2023 528 Sold
John Deere 6R 155 51131153 2024 3533 Sold
John Deere 6R 155 51130639 2024 3846 Sold
John Deere 6R 155 11129560 2023 752 £118,000.00
John Deere 6R 155 11131313 2023 1530 £127,500.00
John Deere 6R 155 11131083 2024 542 £137,000.00
John Deere 6R 195 41130421 2022 2750 £118,750.00
John Deere 6R 250 41130542 2023 2603 £145,000.00

% &%ﬁgthwa:te

Nantwich Bispham Kendal Carlisle Dumfries Central
Green Number

Nantwich, Ormskirk, Milnthorpe, Carlisle, Dumfries,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ Lancashire L40 3SB Cumbria LA7 7FP Cumbria CA1 2UR Scotland DG1 3UB

01270 624141 01704 822343 01539 756367 01228 586816 01387 214242 01704 790008



https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/
mailto:enquiries@cornthwaitegroup.com
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-120/1337
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-130/1352
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-140/1264
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-145/1334
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-145/1335
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-150/1138
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1149
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1309
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1308
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1350
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1351
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-155/1349
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-195/1315
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6r-250/1340
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 6100M

John Deere 6100M

John Deere 6110M

John Deere 6120M

John Deere 6120M

John Deere 6120M

John Deere 6120M

John Deere 6155M

John Deere 6145R

John Deere 6155R

John Deere 6155R

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6215R

Nantwich

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

Bispham
Green
Ormskirk,
Lancashire L40 3SB

01704 822343

21129238 2023 258

21129237 2023 500

21129308 2020 2920

21128809 2020 1425

41131183 2022 3967

51131006 2022 671

51131005 2022 1460

11128884 2023 4454

11128774 2020 2950

41130212 2018 10133

51129539 2020 3527

41128621 2021 4715

11129233 2019 2675

51130753 2022 8621

51128460 2022 3377

31130942 2022 5328

21131066 2022 2952

% &%ﬁgthwa:te

Kendal Carlisle

Carlisle,
Cumbria CA1 2UR

01228 586816

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

£63,500.00

£64,000.00

£56,000.00

£66,000.00

£61,500.00

Sold

£66,000.00

£67,500.00

£95,750.00

£54,500.00

£88,500.00

£99,500.00

£108,000.00

£68,500.00

Sold

Sold

£118,500.00

Dumfries

Dumfries,
Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

T

View >

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6100m/1347
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6100m/1232
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6110m/1157
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6120m/1171
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6120m/1318
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6120m/1344
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6120m/1343
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6155m/1268
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6145r/1179
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6155r/1348
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6155r/1162
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1097
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1163
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1283
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1164
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1303
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1330
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 6215R

John Deere 6250R

John Deere 5100R

JCB Fastrac 4220

John Deere S780

John Deere T550

John Deere T550

John Deere T550 Combine

John Deere T560i

John Deere T560i

John Deere T560i Combine

John Deere T670i

John Deere 855D

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

Nantwich

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

Ormskirk,
Lancashire L40 3SB

01704 822343

11129487

11130085

21129328

21130728

51128929

41128546

51012184

51012226

11125773

11126588

11127310

51128928

31128267

21128653

21127579

21131093

11127392

(&) Cornthwaite

N

Kendal

GROUP

Bispham
Green

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

2021

2022

2018

2020

2023

2013

2020

2021

2020

2020

2023

2018

2017

2022

2022

2023

2021

4717

2146

2795

5400

200

1619

703

344

403

338

132

600

4500

931

1200

434

1300

Carlisle

Carlisle,

Cumbria CA1 2UR
01228 586816

£105,000.00

£142,500.00

£49,950.00

£79,500.00

POA

£150,000.00

£149,950.00

Sold

Sold

£198,500.00

£215,000.00

£240,000.00

£12,000.00

£21,500.00

£23,500.00

£23,000.00

£23,500.00

Dumfries

Dumfries,

Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

T

View >

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6215r/1331
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-6250r/1267
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/john-deere-5100r/1336
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tractors/jcb-fastrac-4220/1276
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-s780/1106
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t550/1167
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t550/1148
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t550-combine/943
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t560i/866
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t560i/1203
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t560i-combine/939
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/combines/john-deere-t670i/1102
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-855d/1230
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1218
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1226
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1342
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1033
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865M

John Deere 865R

John Deere 960

John Deere 960

John Deere L1533

John Deere F310R

John Deere R950R

John Deere R950R

John Deere Full Set Triple Mowers - R950R and

F310R

John Deere R950R

Spearhead 230

Krone R320

John Deere 8300i Forager

John Deere 8600i

Nantwich

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

Bispham
Green

Ormskirk,

Lancashire L40 3SB

01704 822343

21127841

21127842

11127565

11129673

21128270

51012272

51012363

21124045

51012387

51011637

51012386

21127479

11125977

11129729

51129069

41127923

21128835

2021 2190

2021

1920

2021

1250

2022

572

2022

1336

2012

2013

2018

2021

2018

2022

2019

2021

2020

2021

2022 1143

2022 740

(&) Cornthwaite

N

Kendal

GROUP

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

Carlisle

Carlisle,

Cumbria CA1 2UR
01228 586816

£24,000.00

£25,000.00

£26,500.00

£20,000.00

£26,500.00

£11,500.00

£14,750.00

£35,000.00

£16,750.00

£23,000.00

£36,500.00

£24,750.00

£34,500.00

£4,250.00

£10,500.00

£220,000.00

POA

Dumfries

Dumfries,
Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

T

View >

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1214
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1026
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1248
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865m/1278
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/utility-vehicles-and-gators/john-deere-865r/1085
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/groundcare/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-960/1256
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/groundcare/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-960/1255
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-l1533/1263
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-f310r/1204
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-r950r/847
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-r950r/1207
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-full-set-triple-mowers-r950r-and-f310r/1209
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/john-deere-r950r/1017
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/groundcare/balers-and-mowers/spearhead-230/1258
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/balers-and-mowers/krone-r320/1205
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/john-deere-8300i-forager/1173
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/john-deere-8600i/1051
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 8800

Claas Jaguar 870

Pottinger Torro 5100

Joskin 20/40

Strautmann Giga Vitesse 3601

Kramer 35.8T

Kramer KL30.8T

Kramer KT357

Kramer KT357

Manitou 735

Opico QF800 Grain Dryer

Siloking Compact 12

Kuhn GA8721

John Deere Gator

Firestone Pair of 650/65/42 Pair of 600/65/28

Trelleborg 420/85/24

John Deere Row Crop Wheels

Nantwich Bispham

Green
Ormskirk,
Lancashire L40 3SB

01704 822343

Nantwich,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ

01270 624141

51012081

11128874

41130396

41130691

41127972

11130257

11128802

51130397

21131528

11130862

11130328

21130617

51130689

11127895

51128139

21130716

11128208

(&) Cornthwaite

N

Kendal

GROUP

Milnthorpe,
Cumbria LA7 7FP

01539 756367

2018

2017

2008

2010

2020

2022

2021

2021

2018

2009

2019

2022

2013

3173

3390

3200

4678

4495

4402

7825

5275

Carlisle

Carlisle,

Cumbria CA1 2UR
01228 586816

£128,500.00

£155,000.00

£35,000.00

£18,750.00

£62,000.00

£44,500.00

£58,500.00

£49,500.00

£35,000.00

Sold

£46,500.00

£17,500.00

£14,500.00

£3,000.00

£5,750.00

£375.00

£475.00

Dumfries

Dumfries,

Scotland DG1 3UB

01387 214242

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

View >

T

View >

View >

View >

Central
Number

01704 790008


https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/john-deere-8800/1178
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/claas-jaguar-870/1166
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/pottinger-torro-5100/1246
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/trailers/joskin-2040/1292
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/foragers-spfh/strautmann-giga-vitesse-3601/1044
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/telehandlers/kramer-358t/1265
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/telehandlers/kramer-kl308t/1082
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/telehandlers/kramer-kt357/1266
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/telehandlers/kramer-kt357/1346
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/telehandlers/manitou-735/1289
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/grain-dryers/opico-qf800-grain-dryer/1236
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/diet-feeders/siloking-compact-12/1341
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/rakes-and-tedders/kuhn-ga8721/1299
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/groundcare/tyres-wheels/john-deere-gator/1259
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/firestone-pair-of-6506542-pair-of-6006528/1261
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/trelleborg-4208524/1262
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/john-deere-row-crop-wheels/1323
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

John Deere 12x38 Outer Rims 11128886 £450.00 View >

John Deere 15x38 Wheel Rims 11128888 £750.00 View >

John Deere 23x38 Wheel Rims 11117981 £1,750.00 View >

John Deere 18x28 Wheel Rims 11117982 £1,100.00 View »

% GCR%ﬁgthwa:te

Nantwich Bispham Kendal Carlisle Dumfries Central

Green Number

Nantwich, Ormskirk, Milnthorpe, Carlisle, Dumfries,
Cheshire CW5 5PJ Lancashire L40 3SB Cumbria LA7 7FP Cumbria CA1 2UR Scotland DG1 3UB

01270 624141 01704 822343 01539 756367 01228 586816 01387 214242 01704 790008



https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/john-deere-12x38-outer-rims/1324
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/john-deere-15x38-wheel-rims/1325
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/john-deere-23x38-wheel-rims/1326
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/used/agricultural/tyres-wheels/john-deere-18x28-wheel-rims/1327
https://www.cornthwaitegroup.com/

