

# Used Machines Search Results

Name	Stock No.	Year	Hours	Price	
John Deere 6R 130	11132052	2023	1799	£95,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 145	51130636	2024	3197	£93,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 145	51130647	2024	2919	£93,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 155	11129560	2023	754	£118,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 155	11131313	2023	1530	£127,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 155	11131083	2024	542	£137,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 195	51128438	2022	3682	£106,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 195	51131764	2023	3981	£93,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6R 250	41130542	2023	2603	£145,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6110M	21129308	2020	2920	£56,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6120M	21128809	2020	1425	£66,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6120M	51131005	2022	1460	£66,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6120M	41131182	2022	1557	£69,950.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
John Deere 6155M	11128884	2023	4454	£67,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>

<b>John Deere 6145R and Loader</b>	11131557	2020	6953	£72,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6145R</b>	11128774	2020	2950	£95,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6155R</b>	41130212	2018	10133	£54,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6215R</b>	41128621	2021	4715	£99,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6215R</b>	11129233	2019	2675	Sold	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6250R</b>	11130668	2021	4372	Sold	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6R 215</b>	11131806	2023	575	£147,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6215R</b>	21131066	2022	2952	£118,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6215R</b>	11129487	2021	4717	£105,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 6250R</b>	11130085	2022	2146	£142,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 5100R</b>	21129328	2018	2795	£49,950.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>JCB Fastrac 4220</b>	21130728	2020	5400	£79,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Fendt 720 Vario</b>	41131911	2017	8815	£67,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Valtra G115</b>	31130999	2020	1546	£49,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere S780</b>	51128929	2023	200	POA	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere T550</b>	41128546	2013	1619	£150,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere T550</b>	51012184	2020	703	£149,950.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>



**Cornthwaite**  
GROUP

**Nantwich**

Nantwich,  
Cheshire CW5 5PJ  
01270 624141

**Bispham  
Green**

Ormskirk,  
Lancashire L40 3SB  
01704 822343

**Kendal**

Milnthorpe,  
Cumbria LA7 7FP  
01539 756367

**Carlisle**

Carlisle,  
Cumbria CA1 2UR  
01228 586816

**Dumfries**

Dumfries,  
Scotland DG1 3UB  
01387 214242

**Central  
Number**

01704 790008

<b>John Deere T560i</b>	11126588	2020	338	£198,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere T560i Combine</b>	11127310	2023	132	£215,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere T670i</b>	51128928	2018	600	£240,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 855D</b>	31128267	2017	4500	£12,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21128653	2022	931	£21,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21127579	2022	1200	£23,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131093	2023	434	£23,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	11127392	2021	1300	£23,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21127841	2021	2190	£24,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21127842	2021	1920	£25,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	11127565	2021	1250	£26,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131846	2023	2120	£21,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131845	2023	967	£20,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131844	2023	2206	£21,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131843	2023	2634	£21,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	11129673	2022	572	£20,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 865M</b>	21131842	2022	1746	£18,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>



**Cornthwaite**  
GROUP

**Nantwich**

Nantwich,  
Cheshire CW5 5PJ  
01270 624141

**Bispham  
Green**

Ormskirk,  
Lancashire L40 3SB  
01704 822343

**Kendal**

Milnthorpe,  
Cumbria LA7 7FP  
01539 756367

**Carlisle**

Carlisle,  
Cumbria CA1 2UR  
01228 586816

**Dumfries**

Dumfries,  
Scotland DG1 3UB  
01387 214242

**Central  
Number**

01704 790008

<b>John Deere 865R</b>	21128270	2022	1336	£26,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 960</b>	51012272	2012		£11,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 960</b>	51012363	2013		£14,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere F310R</b>	51012387	2021		£16,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere R950R</b>	51012386	2022		£36,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere R950R</b>	11125977	2021		£34,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Spearhead 230</b>	11129729	2020		£4,250.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Krone R320</b>	51129069	2021		£10,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 8300i Forager</b>	41127923	2022	1143	£220,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 8600i</b>	21128835	2022	740	POA	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 8600i</b>	51131249	2023	1434	£245,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 8800</b>	51012081	2018	3173	£128,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Claas Jaguar 870</b>	11128874	2017	3390	£155,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Pottinger Torro 5100</b>	41130396	2008		£35,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Joskin 20/40</b>	41130691	2010		£18,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Strautmann Giga Vitesse 3601</b>	41127972	2020	3200	£62,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Kramer 35.8T</b>	11130257	2022	4678	£44,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>



**Cornthwaite**  
GROUP

**Nantwich**

Nantwich,  
Cheshire CW5 5PJ  
01270 624141

**Bispham  
Green**

Ormskirk,  
Lancashire L40 3SB  
01704 822343

**Kendal**

Milnthorpe,  
Cumbria LA7 7FP  
01539 756367

**Carlisle**

Carlisle,  
Cumbria CA1 2UR  
01228 586816

**Dumfries**

Dumfries,  
Scotland DG1 3UB  
01387 214242

**Central  
Number**

01704 790008

<b>Kramer KL30.8T</b>	11128802	2021	4495	£58,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Kramer KT357</b>	51130397	2021	4402	£49,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Kramer KT357</b>	21131528	2018	7825	£35,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Opico QF800 Grain Dryer</b>	11130328	2019		£46,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>Kuhn GA8721</b>	51130689	2013		£14,500.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere Gator</b>	11127895			£3,000.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere Row Crop Wheels</b>	11128208			£475.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 12x38 Outer Rims</b>	11128886			£450.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 15x38 Wheel Rims</b>	11128888			£750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 23x38 Wheel Rims</b>	11117981			£1,750.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 18x28 Wheel Rims</b>	11117982			£1,100.00	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere Turf Wheels 23.1-26 BKT Rear - 44x18.00-20 Fronts</b>	11132095			POA	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 18x38 Adjustable Rear Wheels 8-275 Fixing</b>	11118095			POA	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>
<b>John Deere 340/85R46 Row Crop Wheels Mitch tyres adjustable centres</b>	11128208			POA	<a href="#">View &gt;</a>



**Cornthwaite**  
GROUP

**Nantwich**

Nantwich,  
Cheshire CW5 5PJ  
01270 624141

**Bispham  
Green**

Ormskirk,  
Lancashire L40 3SB  
01704 822343

**Kendal**

Milnthorpe,  
Cumbria LA7 7FP  
01539 756367

**Carlisle**

Carlisle,  
Cumbria CA1 2UR  
01228 586816

**Dumfries**

Dumfries,  
Scotland DG1 3UB  
01387 214242

**Central  
Number**

01704 790008